Farnell Page 81 Date: 04-09-06 time:17:37
‡
C
o
m
p
lia
nt

grooves moulded into the top cover assures accurate cable to contact alignment.
No. of Mftrs. Price Each
Ways List No. Order Code 1+ 50+ 100+ 500+ +
Bump/Clip Polarisation
10 622-1041 152-718▲ 93.00 84.00 75.00 66.00 – –
10 1658624-1 110-7818● 93.00 84.00 75.00 66.00 – –
14 622-1441 152-719▲ 104.00 94.00 84.00 80.00 – –
14 1658624-2 110-7819● 104.00 94.00 84.00 76.00 – –
16 622-1641 152-720▲ 113.00 102.00 92.00 81.00 – –
16 1658624-3 110-7820● 113.00 102.00 92.00 81.00 – –
20 622-2041 152-721▲ 174.00 157.00 140.00 124.00 – –
20 1658624-4 110-7821● 174.00 157.00 140.00 124.00 – –
26 622-2641 152-722▲ 180.00 163.00 145.00 130.00 – –
26 1658624-6 110-7822● 180.00 163.00 145.00 130.00 – –
34 622-3441 152-723▲ 211.00 190.00 170.00 151.00 – –
34 1658624-8 110-7824● 211.00 190.00 170.00 151.00 – –
40 622-4041 152-724▲ 267.00 241.00 216.00 192.00 – –
40 1658624-9 110-7825● 267.00 241.00 216.00 192.00 – –
50 622-5041 152-725▲ 283.00 255.00 228.00 203.00 – –
50 1-1658624-0 110-7826● 283.00 255.00 228.00 203.00 – –
Female Socket
No of Mftrs. Price Each
Ways List No. Order Code 1+ 50+ 100+ 500+ +
10 622-1024ES 460-461▲ 146.00 129.00 111.00 93.00 – –
10 5499206-1 110-7905● 146.00 129.00 111.00 93.00 – –
14 622-1424ES 460-473▲ 145.00 131.00 118.00 110.00 – –
14 5499206-2 110-7906● 145.00 131.00 118.00 116.00 – –
16 622-1624ES 460-485▲ 157.00 141.00 128.00 123.00 – –
16 5499206-3 110-7907● 157.00 141.00 128.00 123.00 – –
20 622-2024ES 460-497▲ 176.00 159.00 144.00 124.00 – –
20 5499206-4 110-7908● 176.00 159.00 144.00 124.00 – –
26 622-2624ES 460-503▲ 239.00 215.00 194.00 168.00 – –
26 5499206-6 110-7909● 239.00 215.00 194.00 168.00 – –
34 622-3424ES 460-515▲ 270.00 244.00 219.00 192.00 – –
34 5499206-8 110-7910● 270.00 244.00 219.00 192.00 – –
40 622-4024ES 460-527▲ 343.00 310.00 278.00 242.00 – –
40 5499206-9 110-7911● 343.00 310.00 278.00 242.00 – –
50 622-5024ES 460-539▲ 374.00 338.00 304.00 260.00 – –
50 1-5499206-0 110-7912● 374.00 338.00 304.00 260.00 – –
60 622-6024ES 460-540▲ 444.00 390.00 331.00 306.00 – –
60 3-5499206-1 110-7913● 444.00 390.00 331.00 295.00 – –
Housing Glass reinforced thermo plastic Mechanical endurance >200 cycles
UL94V-0 Operating temperature -55°C to +105°C
Colour Black Dielectric withstanding